SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS & BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
ax of March 31, 2024

Dy oF PAR2
Agency: WELFARE
Operating Unit: GENTRAL OFFICE
Qrganization Code: 400020100000 : Continuing ti
Pund Cluster: 05-208445
APPROVED BUDGET UTILIZATIONS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES
UNPAID UTILIZATIONS (10-15)=
EADJUSTMENTS
(Kdditiona, 2nd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL Not Yot Due
Reductions, 1st Quaster Ending | 2nd QuarterEnding | 3rd Quarter Ending | 4th Quarter Ending 1st Quarter Ending|  Ending 3rd Quarter Ending| Ending Due and Demandable / and
PARTICULARS APPROVED BUDGET Realignments) ADJUSTED BUDGET March 31 June 30 September 30 ber 31 TOTAL Mazxch 31 June 30 Septembez 30 December 31 UNUTILIZED BUDGET Payable
1 3 4 B=[3+(-)4] 7 8 [ 10=(6+7+8+9) 11 12 13 14 10=(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18

OPERATIONS $89,170,178.32 $88,170,178.32 - - - 3,877,007.14 3,877,087.14 - - - 3,877,091.14 m,au,on.u -
Maintenance and Other rating Expenses (MOOE)
Training and Scholarship Grants 880,000.00 880,000.00 - - -~ - - - - - - - 880,000.00 -
Wellare Services 9879,137,531.82 978,137,531.82 780,000.00 - - - 1780,000.00 780,000.00 - - - 780,000.00 978,347,531.82 -
ip Promotion 9,152,646.50 9,162,646.50 3,087,087.14 - - 3,087,087.14 3,087,097.14 3,087,097.14 6,065,649.36 -
B NIAL T s, Wl SRS LRI P PSS USRS Y 115 TN N Y 1117 U8 ESURE : T ameal e, i3 138
o
Maintenance and Othsr Operating Expenses 989,170,178.32 989,170,178.32 3,877,097.14 - - - 3,877,097.14 3,877,097.14 - - - 3,877,097.14 )e{aaa 081.18 -
Certified Correct: : Certified Correct: Recomme: Approval By
ARDREN B. MASDO M.!.m LANUZA HERMINIGILDO D. MENDOZX ARNI 0 X, IoNAgfo
©OIC, Budget Division 0IC, Accounting Division Director II, Financial Management Service istrator
Date: 3

Date: Date:



